
 

Evita 2014 Sub 16 
 

 

                Fecha: 10/11/2014 -  15/11/2014  

                Siglas-Lugar: EVITA14  

                PAIS: ARG  

                Organiza: SECRETARIA DE DEPORTES  

                Fiscaliza: A.M.D.A  

 

RESULTADOS 
Jornada Del 11/11/2014 

 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________

________ 

     Largo    : Menores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 11/11/2014   Hora: 08.30 

 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________

________ 

 01  1802   Lopez Brian                             16/12/1998      SF      ARG    6.42          

 02  1622   Wagner Tomas Ezequiel                   23/6 /1998      NEU     ARG    6.35          

 03  1867   Naudy Victor Nazareno                   16/9 /1998      CAT     ARG    5.81          

 04  2045   Ferrari Luciano                         23/12/1998      COR     ARG    5.76          

 05  2278   Dumo Arbo Gaston                        18/2 /1999      SJ      ARG    5.75          

 06  1738   Corzo Martin Nicolas                    14/11/1998      BA      ARG    5.68          

 06  1914   Barrios Jorge Guillermo                 28/8 /1999      CTS     ARG    5.68          

 07  2104   Soriano Nahuel                          12/2 /1998      LRI     ARG    5.54          

 08  1441   Rojas Joaquin Gabriel                   30/5 /1998      FOR     ARG    5.48          

 09  1267   Gurfinkel Martin                        19/1 /1998      CABA    ARG    5.43          

 10  1328   Villarroel Alejandro                    26/6 /1998      LPA     ARG    5.40          

 11  1495   Cabaña Yohan                            26/2 /1999      MNS     ARG    5.39          

 12  1564   Bruguiere Matias                        26/1 /1998      CHU     ARG    5.38          

 12  2169   SALINAS RAMIRO                          5 /7 /1998      MZA     ARG    5.38          

 13  2403   Santillan Mauricio                      6 /3 /1998      SDE     ARG    5.33          

 14  1158   Zambrana Daniel Ernesto                 21/4 /1999      JUJ     ARG    5.30          

 15  1976   Segovia Natanael                        19/11/1998      CHA     ARG    5.16          

 16  1044   Leithold Juan Angel                     1 /3 /1998      TDF     ARG    5.01          

 17  2226   Sosa Ivan                               5 /3 /1999      RN      ARG    4.99          

 18  1681   Olguin Franco                           23/4 /1998      SCR     ARG    4.87          

 99  1384   Avila Mauricio                          25/5 /1999      TUC     ARG                  

 

 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________

________ 

     Largo    : Menores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 11/11/2014   Hora: 10.30 

 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________

________ 

 01  1791   Monserrat Julian                        27/02/1999      SF      ARG    6.55          

 02  1103   Brizuela Raul                           27/7 /1999      SAL     ARG    6.15          

 03  2224   Galindo Marcos                          17/4 /1998      RN      ARG    6.11          

 04  2170   SAABEDRA LUCAS                          21/6 /1998      MZA     ARG    6.06          

 04  1216   Sobrero Mauro                           16/1 /1998      ER      ARG    6.06          

 05  1985   Ojeda Ruiz Diaz Lautaro                 14/8 /1998      CHA     ARG    5.74          

 06  1504   Pereyra Jose                            26/12/1999      MNS     ARG    5.68          

 07  1266   Alberio Lioi Martin                     18/1 /1998      CABA    ARG    5.59          

 08  1613   Mardones Lucas                          6 /5 /1998      NEU     ARG    5.50          

 09  1037   Berger Jonatan                          2 /5 /1998      TDF     ARG    5.48          

 10  1737   Piana Francisco                         11/8 /1998      BA      ARG    5.45          

 11  1329   Pesce Bautista                          26/1 /1998      LPA     ARG    5.39          

 12  1923   Navajas Lucero Alejandro                17/9 /1999      CTS     ARG    5.33          



 
  

 13  1674   Abapillo Lucas                          17/5 /1998      SCR     ARG    5.17          

 14  2281   Neira Tobias                            26/12/1999      SJ      ARG    5.10          

 15  1440   Aguilar Luis                            16/1 /1999      FOR     ARG    5.07          

 16  2346   Aguilar Juan                            20/10/1998      SL      ARG    5.06          

 17  1563   Nuñez Recade Jesus                      1 /1 /1998      CHU     ARG    4.99          

 18  1157   Patron Leonardo Julian                  19/5 /1998      JUJ     ARG    4.96          

 99  2044   Lopez Amaolo Patricio                   25/5 /1998      COR     ARG                  

 

 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________

________ 

     Largo    : Menores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 11/11/2014   Hora: 10.30 

 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________

________ 

     1504   Pereyra Jose                            26/12/1999      MNS     ARG                  

     1985   Ojeda Ruiz Diaz Lautaro                 14/8 /1998      CHA     ARG                  

     2278   Dumo Arbo Gaston                        18/2 /1999      SJ      ARG                  

     2045   Ferrari Luciano                         23/12/1998      COR     ARG                  

     1867   Naudy Victor Nazareno                   16/9 /1998      CAT     ARG                  

     1216   Sobrero Mauro                           16/1 /1998      ER      ARG                  

     2170   SAABEDRA LUCAS                          21/6 /1998      MZA     ARG                  

     2224   Galindo Marcos                          17/4 /1998      RN      ARG                  

     1103   Brizuela Raul                           27/7 /1999      SAL     ARG                  

     1622   Wagner Tomas Ezequiel                   23/6 /1998      NEU     ARG                  

     1802   Lopez Brian                             16/12/1998      SF      ARG                  

     1791   Monserrat Julian                        27/02/1999      SF      ARG                  

 


